
 

 

 

Fees from 1 January 2025 

 

  

  Beechwood Park Fee VAT Total 

     

Registration Fee:  £100 £20 £120 

     

Deposit: Woodlands Nursery  

Reception to Year 8 

£500  

£1000  

exempt 

exempt 

£500 

£1000 

     

Woodlands Nursery: Full Day (per day per term) £873 exempt £873 

 Morning (per day per term) £612 exempt £612 

 Additional full day (when available) £86.25 exempt £86.25 

     

Day Pupils: Reception £4,995 £999 £5,994 

 Years 1-2 £5,720 £1,144 £6,864 

 Years 3-4 £5,845 £1,169 £7,014 

 Years 5-8 £7,240 £1,448 £8,688 

     

Boarders: (in addition to day fees, up to 4 

nights per week) 

£1,740 £348 £2,088 

     

Optional Extras      

Music: Individual lessons (including singing) £315 (10 lessons*) £63 £378 

 * average per term, or pro rata if commenced after start of term  

 

 Hire of Musical Instruments 

 

£65 (first year) 

£75 (second year) 

£95 (thereafter) 

£13 

£15 

£19 

£78 

£90 

£114 

     

Breakfast Club:  £3 per day £0.60 £3.60 

     

After School Cub Club  

(Nursery to Year 2): 

1530-1630 £6 per day exempt £6 

 1630-1730 £8 per day exempt £8 

     

Day Pupils' Tea:    £6.80 per day £1.36 £8.16 

     

After School Activities:  As notified on timetable  VAT applies to educational 

activities 

     

Transport:  As notified on timetable zero-rated 

     

 

Please note:      

 

• All charges are per term unless otherwise stated.  

• Fees are payable on or before the first day of each term.  

• The School normally bills day and boarding fees and music lessons in advance and other items in arrears.  

• Interest is payable on overdue accounts at the rate of 3% per annum above HSBC Bank plc base rate.  



 

 

 

 

• The School cannot remit fees due to pupil illness or any other cause, for either a whole or part of a term.  

• The School reserves the right to charge a late collection fee of £15 for every 15 minutes or part thereof, following 

the designated pick up time if a child is not collected on time.  

• Please remember to provide a term’s notice of your intention to remove a pupil from Beechwood Park or to 
discontinue an optional extra. Please provide this in writing to the Headmaster no later than the first day of the 

term at the end of which notice is to take effect. Failure to provide this notice will result in your liability for full 

payment of the following full term’s fees.  
 

 


